File # 060251

GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - SEPTEMBER 6, 2006

AMUSEMENT MACHINE DISTRIBUTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2006 THRU JUNE 30, 2007
KENNETH J GROTHMANN, AGENT DISTRICT 99 0000693
AMERICAN ENTERTAINMENT, INC 5059 S HWY GG W337

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 7, 2006 THRU SEPTEMBER 6, 2007
MOSES A DREW, AGT DISTRICT 15 0002184
DREW ENTERPRISES, INC 3725 W CENTER ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 20, 2006 THRU SEPTEMBER 19, 2007
PAUL S RUBITSKY, AGT DISTRICT 07 0002173
AEGEAN, INC 4728 W BURLEIGH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2006 THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2007
AKSHAY D PATEL, AGT DISTRICT 05 0002176
SPDK, INC 9330 W CAPITOL DR

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 28, 2006 THRU SEPTEMBER 27, 2007
NILESH C PATEL, AGENT DISTRICT 09 0002166
SILVER SPRING LIQUOR, INC 6018 W SILVER SPRING DR

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 20, 2006 THRU SEPTEMBER 19, 2007

STEVE SHAMALI DISTRICT 12 0004719
2600 S 13TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 21, 2006 THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2007

YOUSEF J EID DISTRICT 06 0004725

2900 N MOTHER SIMPSON WA
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO



EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 22, 2006
FAHIM N MAHMOUD

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2006
AMER K SARSOUR, AGENT
COMMUNITY FOODS, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 28, 2006
MAROUF M DAHIR, AGENT

T & M OF MILWAUKEE, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 2, 2006

DAVID K DRAEGER, AGENT
BURLEIGH PHARMACY, INC

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULy 1, 2006

JANE D MCBRIARTY

EFFECTIVE JULy 1, 2006

KENYATTA R REYNOLDS

JIMMY R BUTLER

ADRIANA GONZALEZ

CLASS "B" MANAGER - RENEWAL

COLIN W GROOM

DAVID T PIETTE

MICHAEL W BESSON

THRU SEPTEMBER 21, 2007

DISTRICT 14
2500 S 9TH ST

0004730

THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2007

DISTRICT 07
2800 N 27TH ST

0004720

THRU SEPTEMBER 27, 2007

DISTRICT 01
1951 W HAMPTON AV

0004723
THRU OCTOBER 1, 2007

DISTRICT 10 0004744
5300 W BURLEIGH ST

THRU JUNE 30, 2007

DISTRICT 13
512 W LAYTON AV

0002019

THRU JUNE 30, 2007

DISTRICT 06 0002139
3519 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 01
3120 W VILLARD AV

0002143

DISTRICT 12 0002145
739 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 04 0002146
777 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 04 0002147
777 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 04 0002148

777 N WATER ST

File # 060251



CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 6, 2006
BRENDA A REGENFELDER, AGT
RELO CORPORATION

TAVERN DANCE

SERGE PELLICELLI, AGENT
KRUZ, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

MEHRDAD JAMNEJAD-DALAMIE, AGT
VIRUS, LLC

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
RECORD SPIN
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 15, 2006

ROBERT C SCHMIDT, JR, AGT
WATER STREET BREWERY, INC

DONNA M GANONG, AGT

R & D BEVERAGE CORPORATION
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 16, 2006

ROBERT C TSAO, AGT
TSAO'S ENTERPRISES, INC

JARED P MILLEN, AGENT
WHAT'S FRESH!, INC
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 17, 2006
CHRISTINA SCHIESSL, AGENT

FOFE, INC
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

File # 060251

THRU SEPTEMBER 5, 2007

DISTRICT 04 0012698
509 E ERIE ST
DISTRICT 12 0012709

354 E NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 03
901 E CLARKE ST

0012706

THRU SEPTEMBER 14, 2007

DISTRICT 04 0012583
1101 N WATER ST
DISTRICT 12 0012633

1400 W ORCHARD ST

THRU SEPTEMBER 15, 2007

DISTRICT 04
330 E KILBOURN AV

0012629

DISTRICT 03
146 E JUNEAU AV

0012640

THRU SEPTEMBER 16, 2007

DISTRICT 03
701 E KEEFE AV

0012657



EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 20, 2006 THRU SEPTEMBER 19, 2007

BURTON N CHUBECK, AGENT DISTRICT 13 0012584
AMELIA'S, LTD 724 E LAYTON AV
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 21, 2006 THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2007

CHUE H XIONG DISTRICT 08 0012686
1904 W FOREST HOME AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SCOTT W RADTKE, AGT DISTRICT 03 0012702
RIVER HORSE BAR, LTD 701 E CENTER ST
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN

MARIA E SALAS, AGT DISTRICT 12 0012705
DON QUIJOTE, INC 704 S 2ND ST
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

JOSE G ZARATE, AGENT DISTRICT 12 0012579
CUBA LIBRE, INC 626 S 5TH ST

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 22, 2006 THRU SEPTEMBER 21, 2007

MICHAEL K TSUCHIHASHI, AGT DISTRICT 08 0012674
FOREST COUNTY POTAWATOMI COM OF WI1721 W CANAL ST
CABARET/NITE CLUB

MICHAEL K TSUCHIHASHI, AGT DISTRICT 08 0012675
FOREST COUNTY POTAWATOMI COM OF WI1721 W CANAL ST
CABARET/NITE CLUB

MICHAEL K TSUCHIHASHI, AGT DISTRICT 08 0012677
FOREST COUNTY POTAWATOMI COM OF WI1721 W CANAL ST
CABARET/NITE CLUB

ELISA MALDONADO, AGT DISTRICT 12 0012602
SHORTY'S CATERING, INC 2075 79 S 13TH ST

TAVERN DANCE

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

KEVIN P SLOAN, AGT DISTRICT 12 0012630
SLOAN-DEUBERRY, INC 434 S 2ND ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN
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EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 23, 2006
GEORGE KRANTZ, AGT

K R K, INC

CABARET/NITE CLUB

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

BIAO C HUANG

ALFRED A BALDA, AGENT
EAST OGDEN, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CRAIG F HARMEYER, AGENT
TRADER'S OF MILWAUKEE LTD
VIDEO GAME CENTER

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ARTHUR J VNUK

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JORGE E RODRIGUEZ, AGT
SENOR SPEEDY, LLC

BALBIR SINGH, AGENT
SATGUR CORPORATION, INC

JOSE G ZARATE, AGT
ZARATE #1 LLC
TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

ALBERT A SANGER, AGENT
M A STAKES, INC

JOSEPH J SORGE, JR, AGT
LUKE'S OF MILWAUKEE, LTD
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JOHN M WISE, AGENT
TUDY-BART, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

TINA KAMBOURIS, AGENT
TNF, LLP

DARYL R JOHNSON, AGT
PARK PLACE HOSPITALITY, LLC
TAVERN DANCE

THRU SEPTEMBER 22, 2007

DISTRICT 13 0012679
6401 S 13TH ST

DISTRICT 11 0012682
3161 S 92ND ST

DISTRICT 03 0012696
600 B E OGDEN AV
DISTRICT 13 0012715
3675 S 13TH ST

DISTRICT 14 0012582
2800 S 13TH ST

DISTRICT 08 0012607

3427 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 03
1550 N FARWELL AV

0012608

DISTRICT 12 0012622
828 S 1ST ST

DISTRICT 13 0012623
909 W LAYTON AV

DISTRICT 03 0012625
1225 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 04 0012627
925 E WELLS ST

DISTRICT 04 0012637

1014 N VAN BUREN ST

DISTRICT 05
11600 W PARK PL

0012645
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EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 24, 2006
DEAN M CANNESTRA, AGT

NESSUN DORMA, LLC

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

SONJA K BROWN, AGT

HOME BAR, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

GENOVEVA LOZADA, AGENT
GUADALAJARA CORPORATION

THOMAS N HOWELL, AGENT
BAR THREE, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
RECORD SPIN

MAXINE GRANT

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

BARBARA A LACY

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

THOMAS L WACKMAN, AGT
HEIFERS & HOPS, INC
RECORD SPIN
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

SCOTT M JOHNSON, AGT

MO JO OF MILWAUKEE, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 25, 2006

THOMAS A OLSON, AGT
MILWAUKEE SPORTSERVICE, INC

THRU SEPTEMBER 23, 2007

DISTRICT 03 0012655
2778 N WEIL ST
DISTRICT 14 0012659

2659 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 12 0012687
901 s 10TH ST

DISTRICT 04 0012701
1129 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 01 0012604

3535 W VILLARD AV

DISTRICT 06 0012605
3251 N 8TH ST
DISTRICT 04 0012610

725 N MILWAUKEE ST

DISTRICT 14 0012651
2491 S SUPERIOR ST

THRU SEPTEMBER 24, 2007

DISTRICT 10
1 BREWERS WA

0012616
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GERALDINE A SCHARNEK, AGT
J & G FOODS, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SALLIE L FERGUSON

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ELAINE J PARSONS HERRO, EXECUTOR

ESTATE OF JOHN W BOHAN
CABARET/NITE CLUB

VIDEO GAME CENTER

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27,
DANIEL R TAYLOR, AGENT
WELLS-JEFFERSON CORPORATION
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN

LAURA L LEWAND, AGT

THE STAGE, LLC

VIDEO GAME CENTER
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ANNE C FINCH-NEHRING, AGT
NEHRING'S BAYVIEW MARKET, LLC
BRADLEY J LUX, AGT

MILWAUKEE KICKERS SOCCER CLUB,

TIMOTHY G GENIESSE, AGENT
WHG REAL ESTATE NORTH, LLC

DONALD A MASSALSKE, AGT
DON'S PUB, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

GEORGE TSAOUSIS, AGT
T C K OF MILWAUKEE, INC
JIN-SHOEI HORNG, AGENT
WAN FU, INC

2006

DISTRICT 03 0012631
1634 N WATER ST
DISTRICT 07 0012650
3363 N 27TH ST
DISTRICT 09 0012652

5132 W MILL RD

THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2007
DISTRICT 04 0012656
795 N JEFFERSON ST
DISTRICT 02 0012665

7200 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 14
1441 E RUSSELL AV

0012668

DISTRICT 09 0012671
INC7101 W GOOD HOPE RD

DISTRICT 14 0012673
270 W HOLT AV
DISTRICT 11 0012684

3300 W LINCOLN AV

DISTRICT 11 0012595
4952 W FOREST HOME AV

DISTRICT 03
1010 E BRADY ST

0012635
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ANGEL GUTIERREZ
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MITCHELL D WAKEFIELD, AGENT
EDISON & JUNEAU, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE  SEPTEMBER 28, 2006
ERNESTO S NAVA, AGENT

LOS CISNES, LLC

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

ALFREDO O VILLA
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

GLENN VAN REMMEN, AGT
DINO'S, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

THOMAS A OLSON, AGT
MILWAUKEE SPORTSERVICE, INC

JOHN E PUZIA

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 2, 2006
GEORGE P VOMBERG, AGENT
GEORGE'S PUB, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

PATRICK R GUENTHER, AGENT

S & Vv, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DISTRICT 08 0012653
2106 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 04
113 E JUNEAU AV

0012654

THRU SEPTEMBER 27, 2007

DISTRICT 12 0012666
2000 s 13TH ST
DISTRICT 08 0012613

2522 W GREENFIELD AV

DISTRICT 13 0012615
4252 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 10 0012617
201 S 46TH ST

DISTRICT 13 0012624

4553 S 13TH ST

THRU OCTOBER 1, 2007

DISTRICT 12 0012712
224 E WASHINGTON ST

DISTRICT 10 0012743
5218 W BLUEMOUND RD
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CLASS "B" TAVERN - TRANSFER

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 6, 2006
JOSE G BOTELLO, AGT
TOTA'S, LLC

RECORD SPIN

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO - NEW

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 31, 2006

RAMKRISHNA SUBEDI, AGENT
HIMALAYAN CORPORATION

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2005
FERNANDO VAZQUEZ

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2006
MARK W ZALEWSKI, AGT

TRUE & SQUARE BUILDERS, LLC

MICHAEL WROBLEWSKI

CHRISTOPHER J GIBLIN, AGT

File # 060251

THRU JULY 6, 2007
DISTRICT 14 0012726

2258 S KINNICKINNIC AV

THRU AUGUST 30, 2007
DISTRICT 09

8015 N 76TH ST

0016983

THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2007
DISTRICT 12 0007017

1308 W WASHINGTON ST

CHRISTOPHER JOHN'S HNDYMN SERV,LLC7901 MIDDLE RD

KEVIN S WORDEN, AGT

TEMPERATURE DESIGN, INC

AGT
LLC

MICHAEL J GUTIERREZ,
SUPERAR CONSTRUCTION,

CHARLES G GILES, AGT

EXCALIBUR REMODELING, LLC

PHONOGRAPH DISTRIBUTOR - NEW

EFFECTIVE JULYy 1, 2006
KENNETH J GROTHMANN, AGENT

AMERICAN ENTERTAINMENT, INC

THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2008
DISTRICT 10 0007721
403 N 41ST ST

DISTRICT 13 0007723
5574 S 34TH ST

DISTRICT 99 0007734
DISTRICT 99 0007736
2315 HILLSIDE DR
DISTRICT 99 0007738
5009 S LAKE DR

DISTRICT 99 0007704

382 N WASHINGTON AV W61

THRU JUNE 30, 2007
DISTRICT 99 0000237

5059 S HWY GG W337



PRECIOUS METALS & GEM DEALER - NEW

File # 060251

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2006 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2006
VOLF BEKER, AGENT DISTRICT 01 0000222
BEKER INVESTMENTS, LLC 6235 N TEUTONIA AV
SECONDHAND MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER - NEW

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2006 THRU MARCH 31, 2008
CHRIS DULLA, AGT DISTRICT 09 0001630
HEISER IMPORTS, INC 7800 N 76TH ST

EFREN GONZALEZ, AGT DISTRICT 12 0001635
GONZALEZ BROTHERS, LLC 2201 S 13TH ST
SECONDHAND MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER - TRANSFER

DALE E ZAROFF, AGT DISTRICT 05 0001638
HEISER MOTOR SALES, INC 11301 W METRO BL
EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1, 2006 THRU APRIL 30, 2007
RENEE C RECKARD, AGENT DISTRICT 13 0000742
JEFFREY STEREN, COLLEGE REST CO 6262 S 13TH ST

GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - September 06, 2006

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 7, 2006 THRU SEPTEMBER 6, 2007
MOSES A DREW, AGT DISTRICT 15 0002184
DREW ENTERPRISES, INC 3725 W CENTER ST
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2006 THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2007
AKSHAY D PATEL, AGT DISTRICT 05 0002176

SPDK, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

9330 W CAPITOL DR

10



CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 6, 2006
BRENDA A REGENFELDER, AGT
RELO CORPORATION

TAVERN DANCE

SERGE PELLICELLI, AGENT
KRUZ, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCOPOOIL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

MEHRDAD JAMNEJAD-DALAMIE, AGT
VIRUS, LLC

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 21, 2006

CHUE H XIONG

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MARIA E SALAS, AGT
DON QUIJOTE, INC
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

JOSE G ZARATE, AGENT
CUBA LIBRE, INC
TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 22, 2006
KEVIN P SLOAN, AGT
SLOAN-DEUBERRY, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

RECORD SPIN
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 23, 2006
ALFRED A BALDA, AGENT

EAST OGDEN, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

File # 060251

THRU SEPTEMBER 5, 2007

DISTRICT 04 0012698
509 E ERIE ST
DISTRICT 12 0012709

354 E NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 03
901 E CLARKE ST

0012706

THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2007

DISTRICT 08 0012686
1904 W FOREST HOME AV

DISTRICT 12 0012705
704 S 2ND ST
DISTRICT 12 0012579

626 S 5TH ST

THRU SEPTEMBER 21, 2007

DISTRICT 12
434 S 2ND ST

0012630

THRU SEPTEMBER 22, 2007

DISTRICT 03
600 B E OGDEN AV

0012696
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CRAIG F HARMEYER, AGENT
TRADER'S OF MILWAUKEE LTD
VIDEO GAME CENTER

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

JORGE E RODRIGUEZ, AGT
SENOR SPEEDY, LLC
JOSEPH J SORGE, JR, AGT

LUKE'S OF MILWAUKEE,
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

LTD

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 24, 2006
SONJA K BROWN, AGT

HOME BAR, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

THOMAS N HOWELL, AGENT
BAR THREE, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
RECORD SPIN

BARBARA A LACY

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

THOMAS L WACKMAN, AGT
HEIFERS & HOPS, INC
RECORD SPIN
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 25, 2006
GERALDINE A SCHARNEK, AGT

J & G FOODS, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

SALLIE L FERGUSON

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ELAINE J PARSONS HERRO, EXECUTOR

DISTRICT 13 0012715
3675 S 13TH ST
DISTRICT 08 0012607

3427 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 03 0012625
1225 N WATER ST

THRU SEPTEMBER 23, 2007
DISTRICT 14 0012659

2659 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 04 0012701
1129 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 06 0012605
3251 N 8TH ST

DISTRICT 04 0012610

725 N MILWAUKEE ST

THRU SEPTEMBER 24, 2007

DISTRICT 03 0012631
1634 N WATER ST

DISTRICT 07 0012650
3363 N 27TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0012652

12
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File # 060251

ESTATE OF JOHN W BOHAN 5132 W MILL RD
CABARET/NITE CLUB

VIDEO GAME CENTER

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 27, 2006 THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2007
LAURA L LEWAND, AGT DISTRICT 02 0012665
THE STAGE, LLC 7200 W FOND DU LAC AV

VIDEO GAME CENTER
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ANNE C FINCH-NEHRING, AGT DISTRICT 14 0012668
NEHRING'S BAYVIEW MARKET, LLC 1441 E RUSSELL AV
BRADLEY J LUX, AGT DISTRICT 09 0012671

MILWAUKEE KICKERS SOCCER CLUB, INC7101 W GOOD HOPE RD

MITCHELL D WAKEFIELD, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0012654
EDISON & JUNEAU, INC 113 E JUNEAU AV
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 28, 2006 THRU SEPTEMBER 27, 2007
ERNESTO S NAVA, AGENT DISTRICT 12 0012666
LOS CISNES, LLC 2000 s 13TH ST

TAVERN DANCE
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
POOL TABLES

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 2, 2006 THRU OCTOBER 1, 2007
PATRICK R GUENTHER, AGENT DISTRICT 10 0012743
S &V, INC 5218 W BLUEMOUND RD

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CLASS "B" TAVERN - TRANSFER

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 6, 2006 THRU JULY 6, 2007
JOSE G BOTELLO, AGT DISTRICT 14 0012726
TOTA'S, LLC 2258 S KINNICKINNIC AV

RECORD SPIN

13



File # 060251

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW
EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2005 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2007

FERNANDO VAZQUEZ DISTRICT 12 0007017
1308 W WASHINGTON ST

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2006 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2008

MARK W ZALEWSKI, AGT DISTRICT 10 0007721
TRUE & SQUARE BUILDERS, LLC 403 N 41ST ST

MICHAEL WROBLEWSKI DISTRICT 13 0007723

5574 S 34TH ST

CHRISTOPHER J GIBLIN, AGT DISTRICT 99 0007734
CHRISTOPHER JOHN'S HNDYMN SERV,LLC7901 MIDDLE RD

KEVIN S WORDEN, AGT DISTRICT 99 0007736
TEMPERATURE DESIGN, INC 2315 HILLSIDE DR
MICHAEL J GUTIERREZ, AGT DISTRICT 99 0007738
SUPERAR CONSTRUCTION, LLC 5009 S LAKE DR

CHARLES G GILES, AGT DISTRICT 99 0007704
EXCALIBUR REMODELING, LLC 382 N WASHINGTON AV W61l

PRECIOUS METALS & GEM DEALER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2006 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2006
VOLEF BEKER, AGENT DISTRICT 01 0000222
BEKER INVESTMENTS, LLC 6235 N TEUTONIA AV

14



CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE

TERESA PEREZ SOSA
APRIL M KIMPEL
VANESSA R MEIER
SHAPARRIS S HILL
COLIN K ZIOLKOWSKI
MICHAEL J BAILEY
DAVID J SUDAR
JERMAYNE T SMITH
KRYSTAL E CONRAD
ROMAINE Q ALLEN, SR
CANDICE E SPARKES
DAVID R JONES, JR
JEFFREY A RHODES
ANTHONY D SMITH
KARI M FREA

NANCY J MARSEO
DOUGLAS C RIEMER
ANGELA M GIBAS
ABDUL M KHAN

CAROL A ARMSTRONG
DAVID T GILLES
MICHELLE T STRUNKA
LINDSEY A CRASS
WILLIAM M KOPATICH
JORDAN J HAMIDI
JASPREET KAUR

JOEL T WIEGAND
FERMIN TORRES
MUNIR M BHATTI
MARGARET M LADWIG
RYAN D REICHEL

LA CRESIA R MASON
MURILO A FABROCINO
MEGHAN M ZEHM
ABRAHAM R KINGDOM
BRANT E THUNDERCLOUD
MEGHAN L NEWTON
MARIA K MICHALOS
MICHELLE L O'TOOLE
JOSHUA M HOUSELOG
EBONY L MC FADDEN
ROSALYN A HARRIS
DIANA E RIVERA
JAMES J SOKOLOWSKI
SUKHWINDER SINGH
JESUS GARCIA

JESSE P POTOCHICH
THERESA L TAYLOR
YOLANDA R HARVEY
SHAYN E MARSHALLESE
JACQUELINE TORRES
JODY A SCHARA
JOHANNA L ADAMS

JANUARY 1,

2006

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2007

2152 S 24TH ST LWR
2511 A S WILLIAMS ST
3830 S MINER ST #3
3148 N 1ST ST

3560 E GARDEN PL
2505 N PROSPECT AV #4
2648 N 75TH ST

8015 W BENDER AV #1
4612 S 20TH ST #5
3334 N 37TH ST

4216 W THURSTON AV
6148 S 31ST ST #12
2838 S LINEBARGER TR

504 E CLARKE ST

1944 s 78TH ST

2185 N HI MOUNT BL
2910 E BOLIVAR AV #13

3240 PRAIRIE HOLLOW DR

3347 S 100TH ST #106
1820 A N WARREN AV
1513 N JEFFERSON ST
2523 N

N

1977 FARWELL AV #2

1912 CLIFF ALEX CT NORTH

6225 N GREENBAY AV
565 E JORDAN LA

8808 W LINCOLN AV

4177 S 2ND ST

4384 W VICTORY CREEK DR
2624 S PINE AV

1553 W HOLMES AV

2362 A N 46TH ST

10548 W CORTEZ CI #4
3565 S 94TH ST

2204 E IVANHOE PL #4
2186 N 53RD ST

1838 N OAKLAND AV #7
354 E NATIONAL AV
3163 S 25TH ST

4315 S LAKE DR

3706 W GREEN TREE RD #2

765 W CHERRY ST #392

3926 N 69TH ST

5828 S TRINTHAMMER AV
5300 N 38TH ST

4623 W ANTHONY DR
1321 S 74TH ST

3910 W COLLEGE AV
1400 W CUSTER AV #124

1805 GRAND AV
1957 S 11TH ST
2185 S 96TH ST
1902 E LINNWOOD AV #3
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0046168
0046197
0046215
0046234
0046313
0046327
0046332
0046340
0046400
0046404
0046405
0046406
0046412
0046417
0046419
0046420
0046424
0046425
0046427
0046430
0046433
0046434
0046435
0046436
0046437
0046438
0046441
0046442
0046444
0046445
0046446
0046449
0046451
0046452
0046454
0046455
0046456
0046457
0046459
0046460
0046461
0046462
0046465
0046466
0046467
0046470
0046471
0046472
0046473
0046474
0046475
0046476
0046477



LAWRENCE C MARSEO
ANDREW T SCHILLING
IAN N NOVSHEK

BLAS E HALIGA

LUKE S CLEAVLAND
JASON M DILTS
NAOMI R STONER
ANGELA E BEYER
RONALD J SJOQUIST
ROXANNE M HORVATH
CHEMILLE L BARRS
PATRICIA A KAMINSKI
KEVIN G KUCHARAS
PATRICIA A LISTON
SARAH E DOSMANN
JEANINE L BIERLE
EDWIN J MOLENDA
JACQUELYN M BEYER
CRYSTAL A ROIDER
VIRENDER SINGH
SUSHMA SINGH

LEAH M KANABLE
SUSAN E BOTTKOL
TRACEY M BRAUN
SATNAM SINGH
TIFFANY A MC BEATH
TERRI J MEYER

YAEL N SCHILLING
DEETRAH M WILLIAMS
PETER J MOULDS

AMY E HAUCK

GARY REASON E PYLANT
HEATHER M BOLL
CARLY J SCHRADER
SUNSHINE N JOHNSON
MARY F GEISER
GEORGE W MARKS
DAVID G BENTON
CHARITY A KRAWZIK
ANDREW M DIPLARIS
JORDAN P MOENAERT
JOSEPH P SIVOLI
MATTHEW J DOLL

AMY M WROBEL
SERAFINA GAMINO
LYNN K GREENWOOD
TARAH A FARRUGGI
APRIL M BUSS
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ
NEMORIO RODRIGUEZ LARA
CHRISTINE E RIEL
DANIEL D ANDERSON
APRIL D WILKS
CHARLES A GRIMM
GAIL S GRIMM

PAUL R LUTHER
ANDREW N SHEN

4840 S 96TH ST
2330 E FERNWOOD AV
1548 N GRANT ST
942 s 29TH ST

3135 N SHEPARD AV

2851 N FARWELL AV

2011 E PARK PL #5

3030 W EDGERTON AV
2244 N PROSPECT AV #10

11826 W WOODLAND AV
9011 B N SWAN RD
3032 N NEWHALL ST
6136 CHURCHWOOD CI

3840 S 43RD ST #4
2403 A N CRAMER ST
2322 S 83RD ST
3390 W SYCAMORE ST
3030 W EDGERTON AV

12540 DUNCAN LA #103
870 TAFT TE
870 TAFT TE
646 S HAWLEY RD #102

2054 S 33RD ST

8478 N ALLEN AV W171
1413 E BRADY ST

1319 E RANDOLPH CT A
2713 N FRATNEY ST

2023 E FERNWOOD AV

5081 N 60TH ST

3249 N CRAMER ST

1730 N FRANKLIN PL # 2R
8709 W LISBON AV

File # 060251

0046479
0046481
0046482
0046487
0046488
0046489
0046492
0046494
0046498
0046500
0046504
0046506
0046511
0046513
0046515
0046519
0046522
0046524
0046525
0046528
0046529
0046531
0046536
0046537
0046538
0046539
0046543
0046548
0046549
0046551
0046553
0046557

1435 MARTHA WASHINGTON DR #201 0046558

1812 E BELLEVIEW PL #21
308 E BURLEIGH ST

512 WILDWOOD RG

7022 N 55TH ST #A

646 S 68TH ST

1280 WAYNE RD #2B
2038 N 58TH ST

743 S 25TH ST

743 S 25TH ST

2260 N SUMMIT AV #312
9304 67TH ST

1434 s 23RD ST

1211 A WOODBURY COMMONS
396 N MARYLAND AV
5310 W HUSTIS ST #H
3563 S 16TH ST

2805 W LAPHAM ST

3333 S CLEMENT AV #17
2136 89TH ST #2

5832 W KILEY CT

5636 W MONTANA ST
5636 W MONTANA ST
2620 SHERATON RD

725 N 13TH ST #883
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0046562
0046564
0046567
0046568
0046570
0046574
0046575
0046577
0046578
0046579
0046582
0046583
0046589
0046591
0046592
0046593
0046596
0046600
0046601
0046602
0046604
0046605
0042712
0045653



KENTEN K KAIS
JESSICA L FENHOUSE
BEN A ELMADARI
MATTISSON F VOELL
CANDACE M DZIEDZIC

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2005
CHAD A PROCHNOW

ROY N HENNING

JULIE A AU BUCHON
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2006
DONALD F MC CORMICK
CARRIE E KOSS-VALLEJO
ELISA M REWOLINSKI
JEANETTE E BULTMAN
MICHELLE A BECK

VE ELLA C HAMILTON
VICKI L WOLFMEYER
ANTHONY R MC CRARY
DENISE R HOLLAND
TIFFANY L KEMP

TEASHA M HARRIS
JESSICA M RICK
JENNIFER M ZOLINSKI
MAURILIO PEREZ
MELISSA N TAYLOR

ANA N PANAGOPOULOS
GARY J MUTH

MICHELE L NEUMANN
ANSARA D WOLFE
JARNAIL SINGH

ROXANNE M STEFFEK
ANGELA N SLATER
BRITTANY N MUSSEHL

2325 W MANCHESTER AV
8005 W MILL RD

928 E LOCUST ST

1934 N 52ND ST

3223 S KINNICKINNIC AV

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2006

1524 E PROVIDENCE AV #105
2535 N STOWELL AV #5

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2007
4418 N GREEN BAY RD #228
2868 E FRATNEY ST

4020 S KANSAS AV

2737 N BREMEN ST

3946 E EDGERTON AV

4522 W HAMPTON AV #208
3341 S TAYLOR AV

4218 W FAIRMOUNT AV
4945 N 39TH ST #9

3924 N 20TH ST

3357 N 2ND ST

321 E OKLAHOMA AV
209 E BRADLEY AV
2011 A s 31ST ST
7818 W MORGAN AV #2
1009 N JACKSON ST 1607
7923 HARWOOD AV
3071 S HOWELL AV 3
3618 N 63RD ST

2666 N63RD ST #1
1868 N ASTOR ST #2
197 W BOLIVAR AV
1521 N FRANKLIN PL

HOME IMPROVEMENT SALESPERSON - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2006

ROBERT E JAMES

THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2008

4347 N 67TH ST

GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -September 06, 2006

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2006

TERESA PEREZ SOSA

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2007

2152 S 24TH ST LWR
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0045743
0046008
0046050
0046121
0046464

0046480
0046530
0046634

0046429
0046448
0046450
0046453
0046463
0046469
0046485
0046490
0046496
0046502
0046526
0046580
0046581
0046594
0046603
0046610
0046611
0046065
0046512
0046606
0046590
0046615
0046608

0001731

0046168



File # 060251

VANESSA R MEIER 3830 S MINER ST #3 0046215
SHAPARRIS S HILL 3148 N 1ST ST 0046234
ANTHONY D SMITH 504 E CLARKE ST 0046417
NANCY J MARSEO 2185 N HI MOUNT BL 0046420
RYAN D REICHEL 1553 W HOLMES AV 0046446
MICHELLE L O'TOOLE 3163 S 25TH ST 0046459
JESUS GARCIA 4623 W ANTHONY DR 0046470
JESSE P POTOCHICH 1321 S 74TH ST 0046471
VIRENDER SINGH 870 TAFT TE 0046528
SUSHMA SINGH 870 TAFT TE 0046529
SUNSHINE N JOHNSON 308 E BURLEIGH ST 0046564
TARAH A FARRUGGI 396 N MARYLAND AV 0046591
SUGEYMI Y DIAZ DOMINGUEZ 1106 W MAPLE ST 0046609
TERRENCE A HARRIS 2409 N 52ND ST #5 0046613
HOME IMPROVEMENT SALESPERSON - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 1, 2006 THRU FEBRUARY 28, 2008

ROBERT E JAMES 4347 N 67TH ST 0001731

It is moved by the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee, that the May 31, 2006
decision of the Common Council (Common Council File Number 060014) granted a Class
“B” Tavern renewal license to Paul P. Sigmund, agent for “Whole Foods Market Group,
Inc.”, doing business as “Whole Foods Market” at 2301 N. Prospect Avenue is amended
to reflect the address of 2305 N. Prospect Avenue, which is the same location and the
same premises description.

DE PALMA, Monica J., Agent for “M. De Palma, LLC”, Request for a permanent extension
of the Class “B” premises for “Monica’s” at 1228 N. Astor Street to include a patio at the
front of the premises.

TAYLOR, Kevin M., Agent for “All Sports Bar & Grill, Inc.”, Request for a change in the
days and hours of operation of the Class “B” premises for “All Sports Bar & Grill” at 9909
W. Appleton Avenue to include Monday from 11:00 a.m. to Tuesday at 1:30 a.m.

MORA, Alejandro, Agent for “Moras Auto Sales, Ltd”, Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer
application for “Moras Auto Sales” at 3134 W. Burnham Street.

RUEDA, Colleen C., Agent for “Milwaukee Firehouse, LLC”, Class “B” Tavern and Tavern
Dance transfer application for “Milwaukee’s Firehouse Pub” from 354 E. National Avenue
to 2758 S. 35" Street.

VUE, Chuedang, Agent for “Huatchu, Inc.”, Request for a permanent extension of the

Class “B” premises for “Rice Palace — Asian Cuisine/Banquet Hall” at 3730 W. National
Avenue to include a deck at the southeast corner of the premises.
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DIEKFUSS, Robert J., Agent for “B & B Automotive Towing & Recovery, LLC”, Junk
Collector Truck application for “B & B Automotive Towing & Recovery” at 1623 S. 38"
Street.

GLASS, SR, William L., Junk Collector Truck application for “William L. Glass, Sr” at 2967
N. 21% Street.

OZCAN, Ismail, Request for a temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for “House
of Frank N Stein” at 726 E. Center Street to include the street at the front and east side of
the premises on September 23, 2006 from 11:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. for “Center Street
Daze”.

ARENA, Andrew P., Agent for “Milwaukee 0020, LLC”, Request for a temporary extension
of the Class “B” premises for “Have a Nice Day Café” at 1101-03 N. Old World Third
Street to include the sidewalk and street at the front of the premises on September 29,
2006 from 5:00 p.m. to 12:00 a.m. and September 30, 2006 from 12:00 p.m. to 12:00 a.m.
for “Old World Third Street Octoberfest”.

ARENA, Andrew P., Agent for “Old World, LLC”, Request for a temporary extension of the
Class “B” premises for “Buckhead Saloon” at 1044 N. Old World Third Street to include
the sidewalk and street at the front of the premises on September 29, 2006 from 5:00 p.m.
to 12:00 a.m. and September 30, 2006 from 12:00 p.m. to 12:00 a.m. for “Old World Third
Street Octoberfest”.

O’NEIL, Miles, Agent for “The Wicked Hop, LLC”, Request for a temporary extension of
the Class “B” premises for “The Wicked Hop” at 343-345 N. Broadway to include the
sidewalk at the south side of the premises on September 9, 2006 from 3:00 p.m. to 12:00
a.m. for “Lela Fashion Show”.

LUDWIG, Dawn R., Request for a temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for
“John’s Club” at 1901 S. 26™ Street to include the yard at the rear and north side of the
premises on September 16, 2006 from 12:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. for “Corn Roast”.

CERAR-MCCORMACK, Doris M., Agent for “New Entertainers, Inc.”, Request for a
temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for “New Entertainers” at 5321 W. Green
Tree Road to include the yard at the side of the premises on October 14, 2006 from 3:00
p.m. to 11:00 p.m. for “Party” with live music from 7:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.

MASSALSKE, Donald A., Agent for “Don’s Pub, LLC”, Request for a temporary extension
of the Class “B” premises for “Don’s Pub” at 3300 W. Lincoln Avenue to include the
sidewalk and street at the east of the premises on September 23, 2006 from 9:00 a.m. to
8:00 p.m. for “Don’s 28" Anniversary Block Party”.

19



File # 060251

WARNING LETTERS

PARKER, Shane G., Executor for the “Estate of Gene G. Mc Farlin”, Class “B” Tavern
transfer application per Section 90-10 of the Milwaukee Code of Ordinances for “Gene’s
Unicorn Pub II” at 3412 W. National Avenue.

VOELL, George M., Agent for “Uncle Geo, LLC”, Class “B” Tavern renewal application for
“‘Wonder Bar” at 5520 W. Vliet Street.

MASSMAN, Scott G., Home Improvement Contractor application for “SGM Heating
and Cooling” at 2563 N. Sterling Circle, East Troy.

SCHEMMEL, Michael A., Agent for “Crafty Cuts Woodworking, LLC”, Home Improvement
Contractor application for “Crafty Cuts Woodworking” at 10722 W. Florist Avenue.

SHAW, JR, Gabriel L., Home Improvement Contractor application for “Good & Fair Home
Improvement Contactor” at 3525 N. Palmer Street.

BEYER, Dmitry, Class “D” Bartender application.

BREMER, Jaime M., Class “D” Bartender application.

CECI, Dominic P., Class “D” Bartender application.

DEGNAN, IV, Thomas J., Class “D” Bartender application.
ERNE, JR, Paul R., Class “D” Bartender application.
FREIBOTH, Arthur A., Class “D” Bartender application.
GOLDENHOTZ, David B., Class “D” Bartender application.
GONZALES, John E., Class “D” Bartender application.
GREEN, Keith A., Class “D” Bartender application.

GRZONA, Michelle L., Class “D” Bartender application.
GUADARRAMA, Karina, Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
GUTENKUNST, Christine A., Class “D” Bartender application.
HARTLAUB, Jennifer E., Class “D” Bartender application.

HAYES, Jeffrey M., Class “D” Bartender application.
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KEHRES, Jared R., Class “D” Bartender application.
KNAUER, Nicole E., Class “D” Bartender application.
KOMASSA, Kyle A., Class “D” Bartender application.
MOECKER, Garson A., Class “D” Bartender application.
PETROWSKY, Dean A., Class “D” Bartender application.
PIJKA, Heather K., Class “D” Bartender application.
REBLIN, Charles A., Class “D” Bartender application.
ROBERTSON, Annya J., Class “D” Bartender application.
ST. CHARLES, Sheryl L., Class “D” Bartender application.
SCHNEIDER, Jacob A., Class “D” Bartender application.
SPINATO, James M., Class “D” Bartender application.
WESS, Juan D., Class “D” Bartender application.
WILKERSON, Tracy T., Class “D” Bartender application.

ZACHOW, Andrew E., Class “D” Bartender application.
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DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - September 06, 2006

CLASS "A" MALT - NEW

MOHAMED E ELMAKI, AGT
DEEN FOOD LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW
RAFAEL CETINA, AGENT

ZAMANA, LLC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1,

AARON W HARRIS
046209

DEBBORRAH A SCHEID
046253

JOHN T BURGER
046334

FLORENTION CARRILLO
046428

BRENT A ALEXANDER
046443

KARUTHUS JOHNSON
046368

DISTRICT 15 0004732
3801 W NORTH AV
0016844
DISTRICT 12 0011789
1447 S MUSKEGO AV
0001259

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2007

2908 N 56TH ST

File # 060251

132 N JEFFERSON ST #650

4017 PRAIRIE VILLAGE DR

1411 W HARRISON AV

508 S 74™ gT

6556 N 437 ST
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